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SK Nord/Cramo
Siguldas sportas skola
Taltech BS/Haabersti SK
ToPoLaPurple

BSRigaJugla
TSA KALEV
HNMKY Pakila
KK Viimsi

Rae SK/Kiili SK
HNMKY Stadi/Black
Kohila SK

MuKi

Honsu Red

Raholan Pyrkiva

Lahti Basketball Black
KellaKK

13th-15th place
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KK Viims
KellaKK
ToPolLaPurple
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+/-
129-74
89-102
103-105
71-111

+/-
96-67
102-81
66-89
62-89

+/-
116-47
101-99
83-107
58-105

+/-
116-61
86-79
65-93
82-116

+/-
84-59
64-60
56-85

www.turniir .ee
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